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Results by Class Report

4:01 PM

Show #101 Sudden Impulse NSBA Show And Futurity
World Equestrian Center, Ocala Florida

4/23/2021

Showbill: 501 Class: NSBA 505400 NSBA Novice Amateur Showmanship At Halter 7 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Holly Hover, Michael Ochetto, Eric Hubbard

7 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1 JENNA Tolson
McPherson, KS
NSBA - 20960

2012

TheFairestOfThemAll JENNA Tolson

6/25/1986NSBA - 20960

1395

2 Madaline Crawford

NSBA - 46778
2000

Passable Inclination Madaline Crawford

4/11/1961NSBA - 46778

1087

3 Diana Midgley
Jackson, MI
NSBA - 9631

2014

Hes Hott

NSBA - L065131

Diana Midgley

9/24/1950NSBA - 9631

1058

4 Cheryl Graganella
TALLAHASSEE, FL
NSBA - 47348

2009

THEINCREDIBLEMACHINE Cheryl Graganella

7/17/1967NSBA - 47348

1248

5 LYNN M KRAMER
BEDFORD, NH
NSBA - 22301

2009

KM BORN TO BE BEST

NSBA - L002321

PHILIP PERRY KRAMER

NSBA - 23607

1349

6 Laurie L Stewart
Ocala , FL
NSBA - 41193

2014

Suddenly Good Therapy Laurie L Stewart

12/9/1970NSBA - 41193

1184

7 Elizabeth Gannon
Hernando, FL
NSBA - 5726

2014

Just Let It Bee Elizabeth Gannon

3/26/1968NSBA - 5726

1232

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

1248
1395
1087
1058
1349
1184
1232

1349
1058
1087
1395
1248
1184
1232

3rd Judge: 

1395
1087
1058
1248
1349
1184
1232
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Holly Hover Michael 
Ochetto

Eric 
Hubbard
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Results by Class Report

4:01 PM

Show #101 Sudden Impulse NSBA Show And Futurity
World Equestrian Center, Ocala Florida

4/23/2021

Showbill: 502 Class: NSBA 507100 NSBA Novice Youth Showmanship At Halter 4 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Holly Hover, Michael Ochetto, Eric Hubbard

4 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

Birthdate RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1 Laura and Jerry Bracken
Trafalgar , IN
NSBA - 8007

2008

Styles Sophisticated Kenzie Bracken

NSBA - 46900

1260

2

Z
Halylee Martin

Halylee Martin
2013

Dark Knight Seeker

NSBA - L046823

Halylee Martin1405

3 Jr & Melissa Cook
Cypress, TX
NSBA - 60456

2008

Famous N Foolish

NSBA - L029147

Georgia Cook

6/29/2011NSBA - 60272

1052

4 Taylor P Thayer
Addison, AL
NSBA - 37264

2011

One Special Version Hannah Ferreria

NSBA - 43915

1227

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

1260
1405
1052
1227

1260
1405
1052
1227

3rd Judge: 

1260
1052
1405
1227

1
2
3
4

Holly Hover Michael 
Ochetto

Eric 
Hubbard


